
Ergebnisse Bezirksrangliste 2012 Mitte 
 

 

Schüler A (VRL) (32): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Manfred Krupenkow TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 21:2 7:0 

2. Laurenz Kaspar Seipel TV 1889 Gedern 18:8 5:2 

3. Luca Niels Philipp SV Dirlammen 1963 15:12 4:3 

4. Moritz Enders SG 1921 Hettenhausen 13:11 4:3 

5. Guilian Hiller TTC Steinfurth 12:14 3:4 

6. Maurice Lorenz Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 11:15 3:4 

7. Nico Solbach NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 10:19 2:5 

8. Jakob Kress TG 1837 Hanau 2:21 0:7 

Gruppe 2 

1. Adam Janicki TTC Wißmar 21:3 7:0 

2. Felix Droese TV 1889 Gedern 19:5 6:1 

3. Jeremy Seifert TTC Höchst/Nidder 16:10 4:3 

4. Till Hofmann SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-O 14:10 4:3 

5. Kevin Beier TG 1837 Hanau 11:14 3:4 

6. Fabian Ruppert TLV 1977 Eichenzell 10:14 3:4 

7. Simon Ratz TTC Vockenrod 3:20 1:6 

8. Johannes Füller SG 1921 Hettenhausen 3:21 0:7 

Gruppe 3 

1. David Malaika TTC Florstadt 21:3 7:0 

2. Tom Tworuschka NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 19:6 6:1 

3. Tim Hanke TG 1953 Langenselbold 19:6 5:2 

4. Erik Möller SG 1921 Hettenhausen 12:10 4:3 

5. Hendrik Bräutigam TTV 1979 Heimertshausen 8:16 2:5 

6. Luca Marchegiani TTG 1972 Horbach 8:16 2:5 

7. Lukas Neumann TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 6:20 1:6 

8. Christian Helbing TTC Steinfurth 4:20 1:6 

Gruppe 4 

1. Jannick Schneider SG Bruchköbel 1868 19:4 6:1 

2. Felix Brübach Gießener SV 18:4 6:1 

3. Tobias Ruppert TLV 1977 Eichenzell 18:7 6:1 

4. Paul Schopen NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 15:12 4:3 

5. Lukas Stumpf TTC Assenheim 1951 13:12 3:4 

6. Tim Lotz TTC Steinfurth 7:17 2:5 

7. Tim Luckas KSG Unterreichenbach 3:20 1:6 

8. Tom Seuring DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder 4:21 0:7 

 

 

Schüler A (ERL) (10): 
1. David Malaika TTC Florstadt 26:9 8:1 

2. Adam Janicki TTC Wißmar 24:10 8:1 

3. Tom Tworuschka NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 23:14 6:3 

4. Felix Droese TV 1889 Gedern 20:14 6:3 

5. Manfred Krupenkow TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 20:15 6:3 

6. Jannick Schneider SG Bruchköbel 1868 17:21 3:6 

7. Tobias Ruppert TLV 1977 Eichenzell 16:21 3:6 

8. Felix Brübach Gießener SV 9:19 3:6 

9. Jeremy Seifert TTC Höchst/Nidder 14:25 2:7 

10. Luca Niels Philipp SV Dirlammen 1963 6:27 0:9 



Schüler C (1. Runde) (15): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Helge Wagner TTC 1951 Altenstadt 6:0 2:0 

2. Moritz Schumann TTC 1962 Lieblos 3:3 1:1 

3. Nils Glock SV Uttrichshausen 0:6 0:2 

Gruppe 2 

1. Adrian Marx TLV 1977 Eichenzell 9:2 3:0 

2. Cedric Müller SG Bauernheim 5:7 1:2 

3. Nico Kern TTC 1962 Lieblos 5:7 1:2 

4. Phillip Scheuermann TTC Höchst/Nidder 5:8 1:2 

Gruppe 3 

1. Maximilian Kratz Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 9:0 3:0 

2. Justus Gerhardt TV 1889 Gedern 6:3 2:1 

3. Lars Herrmann SG 1910 Marbach 3:7 1:2 

4. Maximilian Böttner SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-O 1:9 0:3 

Gruppe 4 

1. Tim Neuhof TSV Langgöns 1898 7:3 2:1 

2. Timur Günes Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 6:3 2:1 

3. Nicolas Berndt TTC Florstadt 6:4 2:1 

4. Jonathan Gawenus SV 1921 Herbstein 0:9 0:3 

 

Schüler C (2. Runde) (15): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Helge Wagner TTC 1951 Altenstadt 9:1 3:0 

2. Tim Neuhof TSV Langgöns 1898 6:3 2:1 

3. Cedric Müller SG Bauernheim 3:8 1:2 

4. Justus Gerhardt TV 1889 Gedern 3:9 0:3 

Gruppe 2 

1. Timur Günes Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 8:5 2:1 

2. Adrian Marx TLV 1977 Eichenzell 7:5 2:1 

3. Maximilian Kratz Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 6:5 2:1 

4. Moritz Schumann TTC 1962 Lieblos 3:9 0:3 

Gruppe 3 

1. Nicolas Berndt TTC Florstadt 9:0 3:0 

2. Nils Glock SV Uttrichshausen 6:3 2:1 

3. Phillip Scheuermann TTC Höchst/Nidder 3:6 1:2 

4. Maximilian Böttner SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-O 0:9 0:3 

Gruppe 4 

1. Nico Kern TTC 1962 Lieblos 6:2 2:0 

2. Lars Herrmann SG 1910 Marbach 5:3 1:1 

3. Jonathan Gawenus SV 1921 Herbstein 0:6 0:2 

 

Schüler C (3. Runde - ERL) (15): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Helge Wagner TTC 1951 Altenstadt 9:1 3:0 

2. Tim Neuhof TSV Langgöns 1898 6:7 2:1 

3. Timur Günes Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 5:7 1:2 

4. Adrian Marx TLV 1977 Eichenzell 4:9 0:3 

Gruppe 2 

5. Cedric Müller SG Bauernheim 9:3 3:0 

6. Maximilian Kratz Turnerschaft 1860 Großauh 7:4 2:1 

7. Moritz Schumann TTC 1962 Lieblos 3:8 1:2 

8. Justus Gerhardt TV 1889 Gedern 5:9 0:3 

Gruppe 3 

9. Nicolas Berndt TTC Florstadt 9:0 3:0 

10. Nico Kern TTC 1962 Lieblos 6:7 2:1 

11. Nils Glock SV Uttrichshausen 5:7 1:2 

12. Lars Herrmann SG 1910 Marbach 3:9 0:3 

Gruppe 4 

13. Phillip Scheuermann TTC Höchst/Nidder 6:0 2:0 

14. Jonathan Gawenus SV 1921 Herbstein 3:3 1:1 

15. Maximilian Böttner SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-O 0:6 0:2 



Schülerinnen A (VRL) (29): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Alessa Weitzel TTC 1951 Altenstadt 18:1 6:0 

2. Aylin Yakut TSV Beuern 16:4 5:1 

3. Theresa Neumann TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 13:7 4:2 

4. Paulina Möller TTC Rommerz 9:13 3:3 

5. Alicia Scherer TTC 1962 Lieblos 9:12 2:4 

6. Annalena Weber TSV 1951 Altenschlirf 5:16 1:5 

7. Annika Händel TSV Butzbach 1:18 0:6 

Gruppe 2 

1. Lea Grohmann NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 18:0 6:0 

2. Sarah Oltsch SG Bruchköbel 1868 15:4 5:1 

3. Wiebke Rühl TV Frischborn 1912 13:8 4:2 

4. Denise Albus TTC Florstadt 8:12 2:4 

5. Sarah Richter TSV Langenbieber 1922 6:12 2:4 

6. Rebecca Enders SG 1921 Hettenhausen 6:15 2:4 

7. Simona Brylka TSG Erlensee 1874 3:18 0:6 

Gruppe 3 

1. Alisa Dietz TSV Beuern 18:5 6:0 

2. Jessica Wissler TTC Florstadt 17:6 5:1 

3. Ella-Sophia Günther TSV Langenbieber 1922 14:10 3:3 

4. Latifah Hottinger TSV Butzbach 9:13 3:3 

5. Roxana Przondzion NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 10:13 2:4 

6. Michelle Schmidt SG Bruchköbel 1868 11:15 2:4 

7. Sarah Möller SC Lanzenhain 1969 1:18 0:6 

Gruppe 4 

1. Tamara Hanke TTC 1962 Lieblos 19:5 6:1 

2. Vlora Hasani TSV 1963 Arzell 19:6 6:1 

3. Saskia Michel TTC Florstadt 19:7 6:1 

4. Céline Kreiling TTC Wißmar 13:11 4:3 

5. Selina Bredemeyer NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 10:17 2:5 

6. Jasmin Weidner TTC Bernbach 9:16 2:5 

7. Eileen McChesney TSV Butzbach 5:18 1:6 

8. Mariell Storch TSV Langenbieber 1922 4:18 1:6 

 

 

Schülerinnen A (ERL) (11): 
1. Lea Grohmann NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. 30:3 10:0 

2. Alessa Weitzel TTC 1951 Altenstadt 29:6 9:1 

3. Aylin Yakut TSV Beuern 23:15 7:3 

4. Alisa Dietz TSV Beuern 24:17 7:3 

5. Jessica Wissler TTC Florstadt 23:16 6:4 

6. Sarah Oltsch SG Bruchköbel 1868 20:16 6:4 

7. Theresa Neumann TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 14:25 4:6 

8. Saskia Michel TTC Florstadt 12:27 2:8 

9. Wiebke Rühl TV Frischborn 1912 12:28 2:8 

10. Ella-Sophia Günther TSV Langenbieber 1922 13:28 1:9 

11. Vlora Hasani TSV 1963 Arzell 10:29 1:9 



Schülerinnen C (1. Runde) (14): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Vivien Jöckel SC Lanzenhain 1969 9:1 3:0 

2. Rebecca Trojahn TV  Frohsinn  Grebenau 7:7 2:1 

3. Marie Krieger SG 1910 Marbach 5:6 1:2 

4. Sophia Weidner TTC Bernbach 2:9 0:3 

Gruppe 2 

1. Naomi Jahn KSV Klein-Karben 1890 6:1 2:0 

2. Julia Mondry KSV 1948 Niesig 4:3 1:1 

3. Vicky Jöckel SC Lanzenhain 1969 0:6 0:2 

Gruppe 3 

1. Jessica Mayer SG Bruchköbel 1868 9:4 3:0 

2. Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 8:3 2:1 

3. Ivonne Pfohl SC Lanzenhain 1969 5:7 1:2 

4. Nina Koch SC Lanzenhain 1969 1:9 0:3 

Gruppe 4 

1. Samira von der Lehr TTV Brachttal 6:1 2:0 

2. Anabell Jost TTC Assenheim 1951 4:4 1:1 

3. Chantal Imhof SC Lanzenhain 1969 1:6 0:2 

 

 

Schülerinnen C (2. Runde) (14): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Vivien Jöckel SC Lanzenhain 1969 9:0 3:0 

2. Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 5:8 1:2 

3. Julia Mondry KSV 1948 Niesig 5:8 1:2 

4. Samira von der Lehr TTV Brachttal 5:8 1:2 

Gruppe 2 

1. Naomi Jahn KSV Klein-Karben 1890 9:0 3:0 

2. Anabell Jost TTC Assenheim 1951 6:4 2:1 

3. Jessica Mayer SG Bruchköbel 1868 3:7 1:2 

4. Rebecca Trojahn TV  Frohsinn  Grebenau 2:9 0:3 

Gruppe 3 

1. Marie Krieger SG 1910 Marbach 6:0 2:0 

2. Nina Koch SC Lanzenhain 1969 3:4 1:1 

3. Chantal Imhof SC Lanzenhain 1969 1:6 0:2 

Gruppe 4 

1. Ivonne Pfohl SC Lanzenhain 1969 6:2 2:0 

2. Vicky Jöckel SC Lanzenhain 1969 5:5 1:1 

3. Sophia Weidner TTC Bernbach 2:6 0:2 

 

 

Schülerinnen C (3. Runde - ERL) (14): 
Gruppe 1 

1. Vivien Jöckel SC Lanzenhain 1969 9:1 3:0 

2. Naomi Jahn KSV Klein-Karben 1890 7:3 2:1 

3. Anabell Jost TTC Assenheim 1951 3:8 1:2 

4. Judith Huber-Petersen SG 1921 Hettenhausen 2:9 0:3 

Gruppe 2 

5. Jessica Mayer SG Bruchköbel 1868 9:4 3:0 

6. Samira von der Lehr TTV Brachttal 7:7 2:1 

7. Julia Mondry KSV 1948 Niesig 7:7 1:2 

8. Rebecca Trojahn TV  Frohsinn  Grebenau 4:9 0:3 

Gruppe 3 

9. Vicky Jöckel SC Lanzenhain 1969 8:5 2:1 

10. Marie Krieger SG 1910 Marbach 8:5 2:1 

11. Ivonne Pfohl SC Lanzenhain 1969 8:6 2:1 

12. Nina Koch SC Lanzenhain 1969 1:9 0:3 

Gruppe 4 

13. Sophia Weidner TTC Bernbach 3:1 1:0 

14. Chantal Imhof SC Lanzenhain 1969 1:3 0:1 


